Supply, Installation, 
Configuration, Deployment, 
Commissioning and support 
for Upgradation of Core 
Firewall in NBL data centre. 

Invitation for Bids 
No:NBL/NCB08/G082/83 

2082/06/22 

M/S Etech 
International Pvt. 
Ltd., Koteshwor, 
Kathmandu. 

रु.2,26,98,900/00  

(अक्षेरेपी दईु करोड छब्बीस 

लाख अन्ठानब्बे हजार नौ सय 

मा�)